VOID SHEET

TO: License Fee Management Erance	n	
FROM: Lanes Mullanes		
SUBJECT: VOIDED APPLICATION		
Control Number: 396699		
Applicant: Tomas R. Hezd	Lricks, P.C.	
Date Voided: 6/1/94		
Reason for Void: In a letter de	ated	
5/24/94, the Lice 2 see rec	quested MRC	
to roid the Amendmer	t request to	
charge radiation sate	ety Officers.	
Total time spect of t	his action was	
exproximately 1 fou	<i>p</i> -1	
8	Signature College Cate	/94
Attachment: Utficial Record Copy of Yoided Action		1991
FOR LEMB USE ONLY		1
Final Review of VUID Completed:		S Pl
Refund Authorized and processed		6: 07
No Refund Due		
Fee Exempt or Fee Not Required		
Comments:	Log completed	Wr
170158 940601 ADOCK 03032392 PDR	Processed by: AAC	34
		7

INFORMATION FROM LTS BETWEEN: PROGRAM CODE: 03121 STATUS CODE: 0 FEE CATEGORY: 3P LICENSE FEE MANAGEMENT BRANCH, ARM AND REGIONAL LICENSING SECTIONS EXP. DATE: 19960731 DECOM FIN ASSUR REGDT N LICENSE FEE TRANSMITTAL A. REGION 1. APPLICATION ATTACHED APPLICANT/LICENSEE: HENDRICKS, THOMAS R., P.E. RECEIVED DATE: 940325 3032392 396699 DOCKET NO: CONTROL NO.: LICENSE NO.: ACTION TYPE: 21-26329-01 AMENDMENT 2. FEE ATTACHED AMOUNT: CHECK ND. : Full Fee _____ Amount 3. COMMENTS B. LICENSE FEE MANAGEMENT BRANCH (CHECK WHEN MILESTONE 03 IS ENTERED / 1. FEE CATEGORY AND AMOUNT: CORRECT FEE PAID. APPLICATION MAY BE PROCESSED FOR: AMENDMENT RENEWAL

> SIGNED DATE

LICENSE

3. DTHER

RECEIVED

OR LFMS USE)

JUN 9 6 1994

REGION-III

Thomas R. Hendricks, P.E. Consulting Civil Engineers and Land Surveyors 444 West Baldwin Alpena, Michigan 49707

Gentlemen:

This refers to your letter dated March 17, 1994, for an amendment to Materials License 21-26329-01.

Your request is subject to an amendment fee of \$360 as specified in fee Category 3P of 10 CFR 170.31 of the enclosed July 20, 1993, Federal Register notice. Payment of the \$360 fee should be made to the U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission and mailed to the following address:

> U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission ATTN: Shirley Crutchfield License Fee and Debt Collection Branch, OC/DAF Mail Stop MNBB 4503 Washington, D.C. 20555

Your application will be processed by the Region III Licensing staff located at 801 Warrenville Road, Lisle, Illinois 60532-4351. The fee, however, is required prior to issuance of the amendment. When submitting the fee, please refer to CONTROL NUMBER 396699.

If we do not receive a reply from you within 30 calendar days from the date of this letter, we shall assume that you do not wish to pursue your application and will void this action.

Sincerely,

Signed by Shirley A. Crutchfield

Shirley Crutchfield License Fee and Debt Collection Branch Division of Accounting and Finance Office of the Controller

Enclosure: July 20, 1993, Federal Register notice

cc: Region III

DISTRIBUTION Pending Fee File OC/DAF R/F LFDCB R/F (2)

OFFICE: NAME:

OC/LFDCB

SCrutchfield

DATE:

OC/LFDCB

R:\NAMES\CRUTC\HENDRICK.ANC

Thomas R. Hendricks, P.E.

CONSULTING CIVIL ENGINEERS & LAND SURVEYORS

444 W Baldwin

Alpena, MI 49707

Phone: (517) 356-6375

FAX: (517) 354-8286

March 17, 1994

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission, Region III Materials Licensing Section 799 Roosevelt Road Glen Ellyn, Ill 60137

RE: Radiation Safety Officer

Ladies and Gentlemen,

This letter is to inform you that Craig W. Seger has been named the Radiation Safety Officer for this company.

Thomas L. Fabis is no longer our designated Radiation Safety Officer. Please note this change in your records.

Please call if you have any questions.

Sincerely,

Momas & Hendrichs WAH)

Thomas R. Hendricks, P.E.

Log (1) 2 11
Remitier Check No.
Amount
Fee Category 3P
Type of Fee Camendingent
Date Check Rapid
Date Completed
By:

RECEIVED

REGION III

CONTROL NO. 396699

Thomas R. Hendricks. P.E. CONSULTING CIVIL ENGINEERS & LAND SURVEYORS 444 W. Baldwin Alpena, MI 49707 Phone: (517) 356-6375 FAX: (517) 354-8286

May 24, 1994

Mr. James Mollauer Nuclear Regulatory Commission Materials Licensing, Region III 801 Warrenville Rd. Lisle, IL 60532

RE: Amendment to Materials License 21-26329-01

Dear Mr. Mollauer,

We wish to void action on the amendment to our Material License. In reevaluating our present situation, we feel it would be best if Thomas L. Fabis remained Radiation Safety Officer.

Please call if you have any questions.

Sincerely,

Craig W. Seger

RECEIVED

MAY 27 1994 REGION III